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DARE-BIKES.COM

A TRUSTWORTHY ONLINE BIKE SHOP

Now, you can buy a customized DARE bike
online! You do not need to find a bike shop
to buy a professional bike anymore! Simply
do the three following steps: first, choose
a color, second, choose your desired spec-
ification, and finally, find a suitable frame
size. Once you have placed an order, our
professional technicians will assemble
your bike just the way you want it. And
plus, we deliver globally for free! With rea-
sonable prices and a complete after-sales
service, we want you to focus on pedaling
and leave everything else to DARE!



MYDARE

YOUR PREMIUM BIKE

DARE provides our customers with a me-
ticulous and thorough assembly and
frame colors service. We answer any query
you have, and advise on how to assemble
your bike. In addition to colors, we also
pro- vide the best components for our
customers to choose, including different
sizes of the frame, stem,handlebar and
crank arm.

Each cyclist may demand different ge-
ometry in terms of component level and
size, and may have var- ious assembly
requests. There- fore, each bike is assem-
bled by one technician who knows how to
make adjustments according to different
individual needs.

>
~_EBUSTOM

COLORS




DARECARE

WE CARE YOUR CYCLING

For every bike we sold out, DARE offers our
bike owner the most thoughtful and premium
service. Once you purchase our bike, you are
entitled to free return with- in seven days of
purchase. After having your bike registered,
you will also enjoy a six-year warran- ty that
covers damage caused by non-human fac-
tors. We even offer a discount for crash
replacement within three years of purchase.
Treating each bike we sold out as our own
child, DARE not only provides our customers
with EZBOX that is specially designed for bike
transportation, but also regularly sends out
maintenance notice, offers paid maintenance
service, and so on. Sometimes we even give
our VIP gifts. DARE insists on offering only
high-quality service.

- CUSTOMERS
CARE




Al

UCI TEAM

DARE MR1s and TSR have pass UCI
certified.

In 2018, DARE cooperated UCI team,
Uno-X Norwegian Development
Team.it is organized by Uno-X and q
the two topmost cycling Min
Norway, Ringerike Sykkelkl nd +

Lillehammer CykleKlubb, wi he
goal to develop robust riders with

good values. ‘
They believe in building strong {

team with role models, and thereby

setting the scene for the next gen-

eration of Norwegian riders. ‘
|






MRTs CLASSIC

59t

59

S8k

S0

DRIVETRAIN
WHEELSET
SADDLE
WEIGHT

SHIMANO DURA-ACE DI2,11s
DT SWISS PRC1400 35

FIZIK ANTARES R3 KIUM
6.7KG

DRIVETRAIN
WHEELSET
SADDLE
WEIGHT

SHIMANO DURA-ACE,11s
DT SWISS PRC1400 35
FIZIK ANTARES R3 KIUM
6.6KG

DRIVETRAIN
WHEELSET
SADDLE
WEIGHT

SHIMANO ULTEGRA Di2,11s
DT SWISS PR1600 DICUT
FIZIK ANTARES R5 KIUM
6.9KG

DRIVETRAIN
WHEELSET
SADDLE
WEIGHT

SHIMANO ULTEGRA11s
DT SWISS PR1600 DICUT
FIZIK ANTARES R5 KIUM
6.9KG



MRTs ARTBLACK

59t

59

S8k

S0

DRIVETRAIN
WHEELSET
SADDLE
WEIGHT

SHIMANO DURA-ACE DI2,11s
DT SWISS PRC1400 35

FIZIK ANTARES R3 KIUM
6.7KG

DRIVETRAIN
WHEELSET
SADDLE
WEIGHT

SHIMANO DURA-ACE/11s
DT SWISS PRC1400 35
FIZIK ANTARES R3 KIUM
6.6KG

DRIVETRAIN
WHEELSET
SADDLE
WEIGHT

SHIMANO ULTEGRA Di2,11s
DT SWISS PR1600 DICUT
FIZIK ANTARES R5 KIUM
6.9KG

DRIVETRAIN
WHEELSET
SADDLE
WEIGHT

SHIMANO ULTEGRA11s
DT SWISS PR1600 DICUT
FIZIK ANTARES R5 KIUM
6.9KG



MRTs ARTWRITE

59t

59

S8k

S0

DRIVETRAIN
WHEELSET
SADDLE
WEIGHT

SHIMANO DURA-ACE DI2,11s
DT SWISS PRC1400 35

FIZIK ANTARES R3 KIUM
6.7KG

DRIVETRAIN
WHEELSET
SADDLE
WEIGHT

SHIMANO DURA-ACE/11s
DT SWISS PRC1400 35
FIZIK ANTARES R3 KIUM
6.6KG

DRIVETRAIN
WHEELSET
SADDLE
WEIGHT

SHIMANO ULTEGRA Di2,11s
DT SWISS PR1600 DICUT
FIZIK ANTARES R5 KIUM
6.9KG

DRIVETRAIN
WHEELSET
SADDLE
WEIGHT

SHIMANO ULTEGRA11s
DT SWISS PR1600 DICUT
FIZIK ANTARES R5 KIUM
6.9KG



MR1s NAVY + AERO 1 (CUSTOM]

59t

59

S8k

S0

DRIVETRAIN
WHEELSET
SADDLE
WEIGHT

SHIMANO DURA-ACE DI2,11s
DT SWISS PRC1400 35

FIZIK ANTARES R3 KIUM
6.7KG

DRIVETRAIN
WHEELSET
SADDLE
WEIGHT

SHIMANO DURA-ACE,11s
DT SWISS PRC1400 35
FIZIK ANTARES R3 KIUM
6.6KG

DRIVETRAIN
WHEELSET
SADDLE
WEIGHT

SHIMANO ULTEGRA Di2,11s
DT SWISS PR1600 DICUT
FIZIK ANTARES R5 KIUM
6.9KG

DRIVETRAIN
WHEELSET
SADDLE
WEIGHT

SHIMANO ULTEGRA11s
DT SWISS PR1600 DICUT
FIZIK ANTARES R5 KIUM
6.9KG



MRTs MYDARE OPTION

o0 CLASSIC Art - Art Customized
Col
®e Lo Black White . Black Color
A\ Frame MR1s Carbon Frame (Weight 780g/ Size 51; All size*)
£ Fork MR1s Carbon Fork (Weight 330g)
1 SeatPost MR1s Team Carbon Seatpost (Di2 Ready)
DARE Proal 7 DARE Ergo DARE AeroMax DARE Aero1 Integrated
+
€ Handle Bar Handlebar $ Carbon Handlebar $ Carbon Handlebar $ Carbon Handlebar
= Stem DARE Proal6 Stem ¥ DARE Proal 7 Stem (Stem Change Plan)
= Headset DARE Pro Headset %$ Stainless Bearing ~§$ Carbon Cap 15mm
CUSTOM COLORS PALETTE m Bottom Brackets SHIMANO PFBB 86.5 %$ Tripeak Ceramic Bearing BB
® Bar Tape VELO Bar Tape %$ Silic1 Black %% Silic1 White
® © 0 O =
7 Shift Lever
0.LAPIS 1.NIAGARA 2NAWY 3.AURORA RED
2 Brake
. . . ‘ X Front Derailleur
&, Rear Derailleur
4.FLAME 5 MARSALA 6.0RE 7. SAKURA ¥y Crank
. +$ Di2 Remote +$ Di2 Remote
& Chain Shifter SW-R600 Shifter SW-R600
II ! 1
. ' ‘ . SHIMANO DURA-ACE 52/36T SHIMANO ULTEGRA 52/36T
O Crankset i 1
8. SULPHUR 9.LEAF A. STREAM B.SERENITY 3 53/39T ¥350/34T 3 53/39T 3 50/34T
SHIMANO DURA-ACE 11-28T SHIMANO ULTEGRA 11-28T
@ Cassette H
. . O . ¥ 11-30T ¥311-32T ¥311-34T
Jagwire Black
c.ousT DLERD E SNOW F STONE A/t shift Cable SHIMANO OT-SP41 Gray i

3> White ¥4 Silver ¥4 Gray

® Wheels
O Tire

o« Saddle

&, Bottle Cage

(7 carton

DT SWISS PRC1400 SPLINE 35
VITTORIA CORSA 700x25C

%3 DT SWISS PRC1400 SPLINE 65
“¥ VITTORIA CORSA 700x25C

DT SWISS PR1400 DICUT OXiC
VITTORIA CORSA 700x25C

$ DT SWISS PR1600 DICUT
VITTORIA RUBINO PRO 700x25C

-$

FIZIK ANTARES R3 KIUM

¥ FIZIK ARIONE R3 KIUM

DT SWISS PR1600 DICUT
VITTORIA RUBINO PRO 700x25C

%3 DT SWISS PRC1400 SPLINE 65
“¥ VITTORIA CORSA 700x25C

$ DT SWISS PRC1400 SPLINE 35
VITTORIA CORSA 700x25C

%9 DT SWISS PR1400 DICUT OXiC
“¥ VITTORIA CORSA 700x25C

o

FIZIK ANTARES R5 KIUM

¥ FIZIK ARIONE R5 KIUM

+$ DARE Team Bottle Cage

DARE Bike Carry EZ-BOX

+$ EZ-BOX Wheel-Set

*The specifications are for reference only, more information please following DARE website.
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MRTs DB MARIANA

59t

59

S8k

S0

DRIVETRAIN
WHEELSET
SADDLE
WEIGHT

SHIMANO DURA-ACE DI2,11s
DT SWISS PRC1400 35

FIZIK ANTARES R3 KIUM
6.7KG

DRIVETRAIN
WHEELSET
SADDLE
WEIGHT

SHIMANO DURA-ACE,11s
DT SWISS PRC1400 35
FIZIK ANTARES R3 KIUM
6.6KG

DRIVETRAIN
WHEELSET
SADDLE
WEIGHT

SHIMANO ULTEGRA Di2,11s
DT SWISS PR1600 DICUT
FIZIK ANTARES R5 KIUM
6.9KG

DRIVETRAIN
WHEELSET
SADDLE
WEIGHT

SHIMANO ULTEGRA11s
DT SWISS PR1600 DICUT
FIZIK ANTARES R5 KIUM
6.9KG



MR1s DB NIAGARA (CUSTOM) ®®®m = ®mE® == &= = =8

59t

59

S8k

S0

DRIVETRAIN
WHEELSET
SADDLE
WEIGHT

SHIMANO DURA-ACE DI2,11s
DT SWISS PRC1400 35

FIZIK ANTARES R3 KIUM
6.7KG

DRIVETRAIN
WHEELSET
SADDLE
WEIGHT

SHIMANO DURA-ACE,11s
DT SWISS PRC1400 35
FIZIK ANTARES R3 KIUM
6.6KG

DRIVETRAIN
WHEELSET
SADDLE
WEIGHT

SHIMANO ULTEGRA Di2,11s
DT SWISS PR1600 DICUT
FIZIK ANTARES R5 KIUM
6.9KG

DRIVETRAIN
WHEELSET
SADDLE
WEIGHT

SHIMANO ULTEGRA11s
DT SWISS PR1600 DICUT
FIZIK ANTARES R5 KIUM
6.9KG



COMFORT + CHANNEL FRAMEDESIGN

In order to increase riding comfort with-
out adding extra weight, DARE designed a
hollow section between the top tube and
the seat post area. Also, a sharp blade
seatstay improves flexibility and reduces
vibrations.

INTEGRATED CHAIN CATCHER READY

DARE has developed an integrated chain
catcher which prevents the chain from
slipping off the small ring during gear
changes, enabling the rid- er to pedal and
shift without worry.

FLAKARMOR

‘Sigmatex carbon fiber’ with its
spe- cial contexture (fish-like
scales) gives the frame a great
texture as well as being light-
weight and high performance.



MRTs DB MYDARE OPTION

CUSTOM COLORS PALETTE

0.LAPIS

4. FLAME

8. SULPHUR

c.oust

1.NIAGARA

5 MARSALA

‘@

D.LEAD

2NAWY

0.0RE

A STREAM

O

£ SNOW

3AURORA RED

7. SAKURA

B.SERENITY

. STONE

&3 cobr B pustomzes
A Frame MR1s Carbon DB Frame (Weight 815g/ Size 51; All size*)
ﬂ Fork MR1s Carbon DB Fork (Weight 370g)
1 SeatPost MR1s Team Carbon Seatpost (Di2 Ready)
€7 Handle Bar ICD:aAeriirsglnz:Hebar $ gg?biiragndlebar $ g:;i,:ﬂ:r:/:ﬁ:bar $ g:ii:(::;érl];ggrrated
=0 Stem | DARE Proal 6 Stem ¥ DARE Proal 7 Stem (Stem Change Plan)
= Headset DARE Pro Headset %$ Stainless Bearing % $ Carbon Cap 15mm
M Bottom Brackets SHIMANO PFBB86.5 %$ Tripeak Ceramic Bearing BB
®© Bar Tape ““VELO Bar Tape %$ Silic1 Black %$ Silic1 White

7 Shift Lever
#= Brake Caliper
(@) Disk Brake Rotor

X Front Derailleur
& Rear Derailleur

¥~ Crank +$ Di2 Remote +$ Di2 Remote
&4 Chain Shifter SW-R600 Shifter SW-R600
Ir ' |
SHIMANO DURA-ACE 52/36T SHIMANO ULTEGRA 52/36T
O Crankset o "
¥ 53/39T ¥350/34T 3 53/39T 3 50/34T
SHIMANO DURA-ACE 11-28T SHIMANO ULTEGRA 11-28T
@ Cassette
3 11-30T 1-32T 11-34T
) Jagwire Black
I shift Cable SHIMANO OT-SP41 Gray i
3 White ¥ Silver ¥4 Gray
DT SWISS PRC1400 SPLINE 35 db DT SWISS PC1600 DICUT db
VITTORIA CORSA 700x25C VITTORIA RUBINO PRO 700x25C
® Wheels
O Tire
-$ DT SWISS PC1600 DICUT db %3 DT SWISS PRC1400 SPLINE 35 db
VITTORIA RUBINO PRO 700x25C VITTORIA CORSA 700x25C
FIZIK ANTARES R3 KIUM FIZIK ANTARES R5 KIUM
o Saddle " i
¥ FIZIK ARIONE R3 KIUM ¥ FIZIK ARIONE R5 KIUM
]
I |
&, Bottle Cage +$ DARE Team Bottle Cage
1l
@ Carton DARE Bike Carry EZ-BOX +$ EZ-BOX Wheel-Set

*The specifications are for reference only, more information please following DARE website.






VSR INKSTONE

59t

59

S8k

S0

DRIVETRAIN
WHEELSET
SADDLE
WEIGHT

SHIMANO DURA-ACE DI2,11s
DT SWISS PRC1400 65

FIZIK ARIONE R3 KIUM

7KG

DRIVETRAIN
WHEELSET
SADDLE
WEIGHT

SHIMANO DURA-ACE,11s
DT SWISS PRC1400 65
FIZIK ARIONE R3 KIUM
7KG

DRIVETRAIN
WHEELSET
SADDLE
WEIGHT

SHIMANO ULTEGRA Di2,11s
DT SWISS PRC1400 35
FIZIK ARIONE R5 KIUM
7.2KG

DRIVETRAIN
WHEELSET
SADDLE
WEIGHT

SHIMANO ULTEGRA11s
DT SWISS PRC1400 35
FIZIK ANTARES R5 KIUM
7.2KG



VSR AURORA (CUSTOM] ™ = m = = m =

59t

59

S8k

S0

DRIVETRAIN
WHEELSET
SADDLE
WEIGHT

SHIMANO DURA-ACE DI2,11s
DT SWISS PRC1400 65

FIZIK ARIONE R3 KIUM

7KG

DRIVETRAIN
WHEELSET
SADDLE
WEIGHT

SHIMANO DURA-ACE/11s
DT SWISS PRC1400 65
FIZIK ARIONE R3 KIUM
7KG

DRIVETRAIN
WHEELSET
SADDLE
WEIGHT

SHIMANO ULTEGRA Di2,11s
DT SWISS PRC1400 35
FIZIK ARIONE R5 KIUM
7.2KG

DRIVETRAIN
WHEELSET
SADDLE
WEIGHT

SHIMANO ULTEGRA11s
DT SWISS PRC1400 35
FIZIK ANTARES R5 KIUM
7.2KG



VSR SULPHUR+ AERO 1 (CUSTOM) ™ = m = = m & = = = =

59t

59

S8k

S0

DRIVETRAIN
WHEELSET
SADDLE
WEIGHT

SHIMANO DURA-ACE DI2,11s
DT SWISS PRC1400 65

FIZIK ARIONE R3 KIUM

7KG

DRIVETRAIN
WHEELSET
SADDLE
WEIGHT

SHIMANO DURA-ACE,11s
DT SWISS PRC1400 65
FIZIK ARIONE R3 KIUM
7KG

DRIVETRAIN
WHEELSET
SADDLE
WEIGHT

SHIMANO ULTEGRA Di2,11s
DT SWISS PRC1400 35
FIZIK ARIONE R5 KIUM
7.2KG

DRIVETRAIN
WHEELSET
SADDLE
WEIGHT

SHIMANO ULTEGRA11s
DT SWISS PRC1400 35
FIZIK ANTARES R5 KIUM
7.2KG



VETOX UNIQUE TUBE DESIGN

The VETOX head tube has special
wind breaking flow guiding groove
design for positive airflow to be split
and fit bike body. In conjunction with
the perfect inte- gral profile of the
disc brake front fork, optimal wind
breaking hydromechanics is
achieved.

INTEGRATED
HIDDEN SEATCLAMP

The IHS integrated hidden
seat post is combined with
the top tube integrally. With
consideration of hydrome-
chanics, the compact top
tube is shaped as a blade to
provide a stunning visual
effect.

AERODYNAMIC
INTEGRATED HEADSET

AlH dedicated aero-shaped
mounted head set has an up-
per cover using a circular
cone. It is designed to inte-
grate both mechanical routing
and DI2 electronic routing hole
location. Unique olecra-
non-like shape provides
optimal aerodynamic feeling.

HIDDEN DM
REAR BRAKE

The Aero design also con-
siders the rear brake by
covering a Direct Mount
brake on the bottom of BB
to minimize air resistance.
In conjunction with direct
pulling brake internal rout-
ing, the most direct braking
efficiency is provided.



VSR MYDARE OPTION

CUSTOM COLORS PALETTE

0.LAPIS

4FLAME

8. SULPHUR

C.ousT

1.NIAGARA

5. MARSALA

9.LEAF

D.LEAD

LNAW

6.0RE

A. STREAM

E. SNOW

JAURORA RED

7. SAKURA

B.SERENITY

O

F. STONE

9 Color II
A Frame
ﬂ Fork
Y Seat Post
DARE Proal 7 DARE Ergo DARE Aero1 Integrated
- - +
€U Handle Bar $ Handlebar s -3 Carbon Handlebar $ Carbon Handlebar
=0 Stem 4 DARE Pro Stem (Stem Change Plan)
= Headset % $ Stainless Bearing
| Bottom Brackets % $ Tripeak Ceramic Bearing BB

® Bar Tape %$ Silic1 Black 7/ =$ Silicl White

7 Shift Lever

% Brake

&2 Front Derailleur

& Rear Derailleur

y~ Crank
) +§ Di2 Remote
&f Chain Shifter SW-R600

¥353/39T / ¥3»50/34T ¥353/39T /3 50/34T

+§ Di2 Remote
Shifter SW-R600

© cesste _—

3 11-30T “11-32T “311-34T

AL shift Cable
3 White ~/ ¥ Silver / ¢4 Gray
® Wheels -$ DT SWISS PRC1400 SPLINE 35 DT SWISS PRC1400 SPLINE 65
VITTORIA CORSA 700x25C V|TTOR|A CORSA 700x25C
Q Tire DT SWISS PR1400 DICUT OXiC _g DT SWISS PR1400 DICUT OXiC
-$ VITTORIA CORSA 700x25C VITTORIA CORSA 700x25C
=G DT SWISS PR1600 DICUT -$ DT SWISS PR1600 DICUT
VITTORIA RUBINO PRO 700x25C VITTORIA RUBINO PRO 700x25C
o Saddle
| 3 FIZIK ANTARES R3 KIUM |I ¥4 FIZIK ANTARES R5 KIUM |
1
| |
&, Bottle Cage +$ DARE Team Bottle Cage
¢}

*The specifications are for reference only, more information please following DARE website.
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ToR NORDIC

o9t

DRIVETRAIN
WHEELSET
SADDLE
WEIGHT

SHIMANO DURA-ACE DI2,11s
DT SWISS PR 1600 DiCUT
FIZIK MISTICA KIUM

8.3KG

o0t

DRIVETRAIN
WHEELSET
SADDLE
WEIGHT

SHIMANO ULTEGRA Di2,11s
DT SWISS PR1600 DICUT
FIZIK MISTICA KIUM

8KG



ToR TRON

o0t

o9t

T
W
>wgo



TSR DUST [CUSTOM) m = m = = = =

o9k

DRIVETRAIN
WHEELSET
SADDLE
WEIGHT

SHIMANO DURA-ACE DI2,11s
DT SWISS PR 1600 DiCUT
FIZIK MISTICA KIUM

8.3KG

o8k

DRIVETRAIN
WHEELSET
SADDLE
WEIGHT

SHIMANO ULTEGRA Di2,11s
DT SWISS PR1600 DICUT
FIZIK MISTICA KIUM

8KG



Extend Stem System Adjustable Rest Pad Adjustable Rest Height Handle Bar Type Adjustable Seat

') 75° 80°
-” S c::::uf
OO0 I 0Q0

> 20mm %l%@’ ‘ ‘ | errr—
“ T 15mm SR, I 152mm
w> = 20mm 70mm 70mm

15mm
TRANSFORMER STEM BAR
TSBintegrates a stem-handle bar system to provide used by TSR,such that riders could configure the best
various extended lengths and angles for use in con- riding posture with respect to ergonomics without
junction. Based on the UCI 3:1 regulation, more adjust- feeling uncomfortable during a long-term race.
ment spaces are provided for the integrated system
ROTATING ANGLE CONTROLLER INTEGRATED CABLE ROUTING
RAC hidden steering, stem steer- ing TSIC as an innovative compre- In addition to perfect compact
limiters allow riders to keep the bike hensively integrated internal routing ~ profile, turbulent flow and
forward when walking the bike in system conceals the de- railleur inter-ference from cables for
race, so the handle bar can be cable and brake within the frame time tri- als are both config-
prevented from colliding with the top completely from the aerobar through —ured to mini- mize air resist-
tube due to the de- flection of the the stem and frame to the front fork. ance.

bike head.



ToR MYDARE OPTION

ee Color Nordic Tron I Customized
® White Black I color
CUSTOM COLORS PALETTE A Frame TSR Carbon Frame (Weight 13509/ Size M; All size*)
f\ Fork TSR Carbon Fork (Weight 440g)
Y Seat Post TSR Di2 Ready Seatpost (Di2 Ready)
=0 Stem TSR Transformer Stem Bar
. . ‘ . = Headset TSR Pro Headset
0.LAPIS 1.NIAGARA 2NAW 3AURORA RED L RestBar — sype & — ltype o — type
M Bottom Brackets SHIMANO PFBB86.5 % $ Tripeak Ceramic Bearing BB
. . . . ® Bar Tape VELO Bar Tape %$ Silic1 Black <$ Silic1 White

4. FLAME 5.MARSALA 6.0RE 7. SAKURA
T_ shift Lever

‘ “ Brake TSR Built-in Aero Brake

2 Front Derailleur
&. Rear Derailleur

8. SULPHUR 9.LEAF A. STREAM B.SERENITY

y Crank
] Di2 Remote Di2 Remote
. Q . ## Chain *$ Shifter SW-R600 *$ Shifter SW-R600
I d
COUsT DIED . F STONE SHIMANO DURA-ACE 52/36T SHIMANO ULTEGRA 52/36T
O Crankset "
¥ 53/39T ¥+50/34T ¥ 53/39T ¥ 50/34T
©® cassette SHIMANO DURA-ACE 11-28T SHIMANO ULTEGRA 11-28T
@ Wheels DT SWISS RR22 ~ VITTORIA RUBINO PRO 700x25C
Q Tire %% DT SWISS RC55 SPLINE C -~ VITTORIA CORSA 700x25C
T L
o y -:l o Saddle FIZIK MISTICA KIUM
(' s ' &, Bottle Cage +$ DARE Team Bottle Cage
— (9 carton DARE Bike Carry EZ-BOX +$ EZ-BOX Wheel-Set
r—
—_—— -

*The specifications are for reference only, more information please following DARE website.






MR1/

MR14

SIZE
43

45
48
51
54
56

58
60

A
430

450
480
510
540
560

580
600

495
504
510
525
535
553

565
595

95
100
110
125
140
160

180
215

406

406
406
406
406
406

406
406

986
966
966
968
971
984

991
1015

415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415

995
975
975
977
980
993

1000
1024

70
70.3
71
72
73
73

73.5
73.5

75
74.5
74.5

74

74
73.5

73.5
73

75
73
73
73
70
70
70
70

363
365
368
373
379
386

392
406

494
500
512
529
545
564

585
618

704
719
737
763
785
809

826
845

368
369
369
369
369
369

369
369



VISR

SIZE

45
48
51
54
56
59

A
450
480
510
540
560
590

510
517
524
545
556
572

90
116
128
130
145
178

405
405
405
405
405
405

964
964
971

984
989
1001

71
72
72
72
73
73.5

74.2
74.6
74.5
73.9
73.8
74

75
75
73
70
70
70

369
373
376
383
392
403

733
753
770
798
817
838

370
370
370
370
370
370



ISR

SIZE
XXS
XS
S

M

L

A
477
506
569
591
610

477
486
524
537
554

55
64
83
103
123

D
400
400

400
400
400

F G
70  75-80
73 75-80
73 75-80
73 75-80
73.2  75-80

H
75
75
75
75
75

370
375
395
404
430

464
480
501
519
538

731
757
819
839
858

L
376
376
376
376
376



DARE NORGE AS
+47-40487592

www.instagram.com/
darebikesnorge/

martin@dare-bikes.com

BIKE AND BODY
095-1965164 / 081-8019179
www.bikeandbodythailand.com/

BikeAndBodyThailand@gmail.com

Il DARESPORTS.L.
+34-684-065-825
www.facebook.com/darespain/

haky@dare-bikes.com

VELOGIC
+82-2-2295-5757
www.elogic.co.kr

B1, 8 Geumhoro-3-gil, Seongdong-gu

DARE TAIWAN
+886-2-8693 2330

www.facebook.com/DarebikesTW/

Service@dare-bikes.com

PEGASUS CYCLES ENTERPRISE
+60-362115188

www.facebook.com/
darebikemalaysia/

pegasuscyclesmalaysia@gmail.com

DARE CHINA
+86-13537068307

wwwweibo.com/darebikes

oscar@dare-bikes.com

DARE Service JP
www.facebook.com/DareJapan/

Service@dare-bikes.com



a
e

HISTORY

DARE-Bikes was born Product launch of VSR Product launch of the TSR
the special aerodynamic appearance the special system of fitting and cable of best aerodynamic

IF Design Award
Product launch of the MR1 China Creatives Award winner

Gold Pin The Best winner

DFA Award winner

2017

Product lunch of MR1s " DARE Norway was founded in Oslo Product launch of GFE/GFX
New carbon tech and optimized Top-Tube design : . )
Present the My DARE customer assembling system DARE Spain was founded in Barcelona

Red Dot Design Award Winner &
Present the DARECARE service system » Lunch of the new Cl and Brand Logo
MR1s & TSR get UCl approval

Supporting UCI Continental Team . Lunch of the new e-Commerce and the new Homepage

Supporting UCI Continental Teams 2L -DARE Viator,Spain
DARE Gobike,Spain and Team UKYO, Japan E

Gold Pin award winner s ., Official bike supplier of UCI Continental Team, UnoX ,Norway
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Hewing to the principle of inno-
vation and design, DARE aims to
create high-end bikes. Our bikes
have passed testing in accordance
with the ISO 4201 for road bikes,
and are UCI certified. We have also
received German Red Dot Award for
Product Design and German IF
Product Design Award, which show
that our design is acknowledged
worldwide. We have not only devot-
ed ourselves to bike design, but
also strived to carry out strict quali-
ty control.







